
CROSS DISTRICT SAIN-OMER

PARC DES GLACIS

Classement par équipe : Lycées Mixtes 21 Equipes classées

Nom Prénom Pts Pla Cat Nom Prénom PtsCatPla

1 Lycée général et technologique 
Alexandre Ribot Sai 1

2

ROLIN maelis

THESSE alexis

THESSE valentin

2,439

2,777

5,555

6

3

THIEULEUX basile

HUYART louise

5,607

7,317

1
23,695

(AS 11208)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 1 Lille
4 COLIN adele

CF

JG

JG

CG

CF

CFPts

2 Lycée général et technologique 
Blaise Pascal Longu 2

9

GUILBERT louis

LEGRAND louna

PRADES yanis

2,803

4,878

8,411

11

5

DELENGAIGNE gat

PRUVOST salome

10,280

12,195

3
38,567

(AS 11203)

1Place Etab : Lille
17 KOPEC gabriel

CG

CF

CG

CG

CF

CGPts

3 Lycée général et technologique 
Alexandre Ribot Sai 1

4

COLIN adele

THIEULEUX zelie

GODART leo

9,756

10,000

11,111

5

15

MOTHERON natha

BUY pavel

13,888

14,018

4
58,773

(AS 11208)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 2 Lille
16 DELTOMBE théo

CF

JF

JG

JG

CG

CGPts

4 Lycée général et technologique 
Blaise Pascal Longu 5

7

DUMENIL gabin

DANNEL florian

MARCANT lucio

1,869

4,672

6,542

9

16

ZIENTOWSKI jade

CAROULLE cerise

21,951

39,024

2
74,058

(AS 11203)

E
xc

el
Place Excel : 3 Lille

12 LAMIRAND axel

CG

CG

CG

CF

CF

CGPts

5 Lycée général et technologique 
Alexandre Ribot Sai 3

10

DELSOUSSE josep

LEBRIEZ robinson

DUQUESNE timéo

3,738

8,333

9,345

10

15

LEGRAND emma

PICOUT louise

24,390

36,585

4
82,391

(AS 11208)

2Place Etab : Lille
23 DUCATEZ noé

CG

JG

CG

CF

CF

CGPts

6 Lycée polyvalent Vauban 
Aire-sur-la-Lys 13

6

MERLIER cyprien

BOUXIN matthias

DESMARESCAUX 

7,476

12,149

14,634

20

14

WUILLAUME mael

RAMET clelia

18,691

34,146

8
87,096

(AS 11002)

3Place Etab : Lille
25 MARTEL eliot

CG

CG

CF

CG

CF

CGPts

7 Lycée général et technologique 
Alexandre Ribot Sai 8

2

DELTOMBE théo

CUVILLIER zoé

FLANDRIN sasha

14,953

19,512

20,000

8

12

JAYET alexis

FORNARO milana

22,222

29,268

16
105,955

(AS 11208)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 4 Lille
3 PHILIPPE margaux

CG

CF

JF

JG

CF

JFPts

8 Lycée général et technologique 
Blaise Pascal Longu 7

22

KOPEC gabriel

FREIFER noah

MAQUIGNON robin

15,887

19,444

20,560

11

19

OBERT camille

DECOTTE lyna

26,829

46,341

17
129,061

(AS 11203)

4Place Etab : Lille
30 LOISEL enzo

CG

JG

CG

CF

CF

CGPts

9 Lycée général et technologique 
Alexandre Ribot Sai 24

26

DUCATEZ noé

FINDINIER timeo

DALIBON tom

21,495

22,429

24,299

4

18

POULY romane

MERLIER hannah

40,000

43,902

23
152,125

(AS 11208)

5Place Etab : Lille
29 MORENVAL mathis

CG

CG

CG

JF

CF

CGPts

10 Lycée polyvalent Vauban 
Aire-sur-la-Lys 2 31

34

MARTEL eliot

COPPIN remi

BAUWE samuel

23,364

28,971

31,775

17

20

LEROY angele

DELSERT romane

41,463

48,780

25
174,353

(AS 11002)

6Place Etab : Lille
37 GOKELAERE noah

CG

CG

CG

CF

CF

CGPts

11 Lycée général et technologique 
Alexandre Ribot Sai 10

33

MORENVAL mathis

CHEVALIER pierre

BARRAS nolan

27,102

27,777

30,841

5

21

PROVENCE mélind

VEROVE selena

50,000

51,219

29
186,939

(AS 11208)

7Place Etab : Lille
38 BLONDÉ oscar

CG

JG

CG

JF

CF

CGPts

12 Lycée général et technologique 
Blaise Pascal Longu 14

18

LAMIRAND axel

TOUAT antonin

ZADI neji

11,214

13,084

16,822

33

35

DAUDIER DE CAS

CLABAUX camille

80,487

85,365

12
206,972

(AS 11203)

E
xc

el

Place Excel : 5 Lille
19 POTTEZ romaric

CG

CG

CG

CF

CF

CGPts

13 Lycée général et technologique 
Blaise Pascal Longu 12

44

LOISEL enzo

BECQUART pablo

ROLLAND tom

28,037

33,333

41,121

23

24

ISAERT louane

DEU lola

56,097

58,536

30
217,124

(AS 11203)

8Place Etab : Lille
15 PELTIER loukas

CG

JG

CG

CF

CF

JGPts
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14 Campus agro-environnemental 6 
site de Radinghem R 13

19

CAZIER chloé

CAZIER alixia

ANSELIN hugo

17,073

31,707

52,777

26

71

DANNEL pauline

DELBAERE aimé

63,414

66,355

7
231,326

(AS 11222)

9Place Etab : Lille
72 LEVELEUX clément

CF

CF

JG

CF

CG

CGPts

15 Lycée général et technologique 
Alexandre Ribot Sai 42

49

BLONDÉ oscar

DEVIGNE alexis

HOCHART timothé

35,514

39,252

45,794

6

27

FASQUELLE cléme

LEMAITRE louise

60,000

65,853

38
246,413

(AS 11208)

10Place Etab : Lille
50 ROCHAS mathieu

CG

CG

CG

JF

CF

CGPts

16 Lycée polyvalent Vauban 
Aire-sur-la-Lys 3 16

51

GOKELAERE noah

D'ALMEIDA baptiste

JOURDIN noe

34,579

44,444

47,663

22

29

MOLON-DELAIRE r

MARIN ninon

53,658

70,731

37
251,075

(AS 11002)

11Place Etab : Lille
55 VASSEUR yanis

CG

JG

CG

CF

CF

CGPts

17 Lycée général et technologique 
Blaise Pascal Longu 47

48

PELTIER loukas

SOULIEZ joshua

WASSELIN luka

41,666

43,925

44,859

25

28

DEU lea

PELERIN laurine

60,975

68,292

15
259,717

(AS 11203)

12Place Etab : Lille
52 WAUQUIEZ evenn

JG

CG

CG

CF

CF

CGPts

18 Lycée général et technologique 
Alexandre Ribot Sai 17

59

ROCHAS mathieu

RIFFART constant

DUHAMEL noa

46,728

47,222

55,140

31

32

DELATTRE eva

FLORENTIN juliette

75,609

78,048

50
302,747

(AS 11208)

13Place Etab : Lille
60 REBERGUE pierre

CG

JG

CG

CF

CF

CGPts

19 Lycée général et technologique 
Blaise Pascal Longu 18

20

WAUQUIEZ evenn

DHIEUX raphael

BODIN matheo

48,598

50,000

55,555

34

37

CASSAGNE loane

MENUGE maelys

82,926

90,243

52
327,322

(AS 11203)

14Place Etab : Lille
62 GUILBERT timéo

CG

JG

SG

CF

CF

CGPts

20 Campus agro-environnemental 6 
site de Radinghem R 73

74

LEVELEUX clément

THULLIEZ grégoire

GOMEL lucas

67,289

68,224

69,158

7

30

BEDINIER liza

DECARNIN maurin

70,000

73,170

72
347,841

(AS 11222)

15Place Etab : Lille
25 LEBEAUPIN théo

CG

CG

CG

JF

CF

JGPts

21 Lycée polyvalent Vauban 
Aire-sur-la-Lys 4 63

22

VASSEUR yanis

THOREL romain

MOITEL paul

51,401

58,878

61,111

38

41

MOIZET guillemette

LOIR léa

92,682

100,00

55
364,072

(AS 11002)

16Place Etab : Lille
66 HULO clement

CG

CG

JG

CF

CF

CGPts
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